
 

 
 

Wednesday, January 1 
Winter Spring Brochure Available 

New Programming Begins 

Wednesday, January 1 
New Year’s Day 

Recreation & Community Center Closed 
NO Programming  

Monday, January 20 
Martin Luther King Jr Day 

Recreation & Community Center Closed 
NO Programming 

Monday, February 17 
Presidents’ Day 

Recreation & Community Center Closed 
NO Programming 

Saturday, March 28 Skate Rink Closes 

Saturday, April 4 Easter Candy Hunt 

Friday, April 10 
Good Friday 

Recreation & Community Center Closed 
NO Programming 

Friday, May 1 
Summer Brochure Available 
New Programming Begins 

Monday, May 25 
Memorial Day 

Recreation & Community Center Closed 
NO Programming 

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day Parade  



 
Saturday, June 20 Pride Parade 

Friday, July 3 
Observance of Independence Day 

Recreation & Community Center Closed 
NO Programming 

Tuesday, September 1 
Fall Brochure Available 

New Programming Begins 

Monday, September 7 
Labor Day 

Recreation & Community Center Closed 
NO Programming 

Monday, October 12 
Columbus Day 

Recreation & Community Center Closed 
NO Programming 

Saturday, October 17 Fall Festival  

Wednesday, November 11 
Veterans’ Day 

Recreation & Community Center Closed 
NO Programming 

Thursday, November 26 
Thanksgiving Day 

Recreation & Community Center Closed 
NO Programming 

Friday, November 27 
Thanksgiving 

Recreation & Community Center Closed 
NO Programming 

Saturday, November 28 Skate Rink Opens 

Friday, December 25 
Christmas Day 

Recreation & Community Center Closed 
NO Programming 

 

Snow Day Policy                                                             

Please check local news stations for Middletown Public Schools closings. 

If Middletown Public schools are CLOSED for the day, ALL RECREATION PROGRAMS ARE CANCELLED. 

If Middletown Public schools have an EARLY dismissal, AFTERNOON AND EVENING RECREATION PROGRAMS ARE CANCELLED. 

For the most up to date notifications: 

We also post on our Facebook page ~ @MiddletownCTRec           

We also post on our Instagram page ~ @MiddletownCTRec   

When in doubt please call the Recreation Division @ 860.638.4500 


